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A001744499 REKHA  MAHATO Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  1  332.00  39.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418361 PUNAM  MAHATO Female No  2  2 2 OBC-B  10  325.00  63.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662468 MOUSUMI  MAHATO Female No  3  3 3 OBC-B  1  321.00  50.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050245 RAKESH  MAHATO Male No  4 4 UR  4  321.00  46.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000317502 SHISHUBALA  MAHATO Female No  5  4 5 OBC-B  1  317.00  48.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520128 PABAN  MAHATO Male No  6  5 6 OBC-B  10  313.00  55.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409628 DILIP  MAHATO Male No  7  6 7 OBC-B  5  309.00  56.29  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973858 ARUN  MAHATO Male No  8  7 8 OBC-B  7  302.00  45.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087038 RUMPA  MAHATO Female No  9  8 9 OBC-B  6  301.00  65.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001670418 PINKEY  MAHATO Female No  10 10 UR  4  298.00  46.57  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376505 DIPSHIKHA  MAHATO Female No  11  9 11 OBC-B  1  298.00  45.57  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872277 LALITA  MAHATO Female No  12  10 12 OBC-B  2  296.00  36.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616116 NUNIBALA  MAHATO Female No  13  11 13 OBC-B  4  291.00  35.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729804 KARAM CHAND MAHATO Male No  14  12 14 OBC-B  5  289.00  35.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001382174 RITA  MAHATO Female No  15  13 15 OBC-B  1  285.00  43.57  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828464 JAYANTI  MAHATO Female No  16  14 16 OBC-B  7  282.00  50.86  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297296 ADITYA  MAHATO Male No  17  15 17 OBC-B  7  279.00  40.71  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914894 JHARNA  MAHATO Female No  18  16 18 OBC-B  7  277.00  35.57  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709845 SOMEN  MAHATO Male No  19  17 19 OBC-B  13  276.00  75.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409293 DIPAK  MAHATO Male No  20  18 20 OBC-B  2  274.00  55.57  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407135 NABIN CHANDRA MAHATO Male No  21  19 21 OBC-B  1  270.00  43.71  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543988 SONALI  MAHATO Female No  22  20 22 OBC-B  1  270.00  31.71  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483604 SUNITA  MAHATO Female No  23  21 23 OBC-B  1  269.00  40.57  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001745902 SHYAM SUNDAR MAHATO Male No  24  22 24 OBC-B  11  268.00  50.57  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930034 NIMAI CH MAHATO Male No  25  23 25 OBC-B  2  268.00  39.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899879 ARPITA  MAHATO Female No  26  24 26 OBC-B  7  267.00  37.57  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001737715 SEFALI  MAHATO Female No  27 27 UR  5  264.00  32.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360791 JANMENJAY  MAHATO Male No  28  25 28 OBC-B  1  260.00  78.43  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001330491 HIMANGSU  MAHATO Male No  29  26 29 OBC-B  1  259.00  47.29  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087492 MAMATA  MAHATO Female No  30 30 UR  5  255.00  40.29  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744490 MANSARAM  MAHATO Male No  31  27 31 OBC-B  8  254.00  48.14  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653733 ISWAR  MAHATO Male No  32  28 32 OBC-B  1  254.00  37.57  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869773 MAMANI  MAHATO Female No  33  29 33 OBC-B  1  253.00  43.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919608 NILIMA  MAHATO Female No  34  30 34 OBC-B  1  253.00  38.43  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827534 BIRINCHI  MAHATO Male No  35  31 35 OBC-B  9  253.00  29.43  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590901 BELA  MAHATO Female No  36  32 36 OBC-B  1  250.00  32.14  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001089312 AJAY  MAHATO Male No  37  33 37 OBC-B  3  248.00  44.57  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695035 SUJATA  MAHATO Female No  38  34 38 OBC-B  1  248.00  33.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001241449 BELA  MAHATO Female No  39  35 39 OBC-B  1  243.00  33.14  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231361 LALDEB  MAHATO Male No  40  36 40 OBC-B  1  242.00  51.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331500 AKASH  MAHATO Male No  41  37 41 OBC-B  2  241.00  51.29  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000949001 CHINMAYEE  MAHATO Female No  42  38 42 OBC-B  10  241.00  32.14  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001350828 RAMESH  MAHATO Male No  43 43 UR  1  240.00  40.14  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101592 DARNA  MAHATO Male No  44  39 44 OBC-B  3  240.00  38.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476078 SHAKUNTALA  MAHATO Female No  45  40 45 OBC-B  1  240.00  35.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211888 APU  MAHATO Male No  46  41 46 OBC-B  7  238.00  56.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429438 GOURANGA  MAHATO Male No  47  42 47 OBC-B  7  237.00  29.57  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218586 PRITI LATA MAHATO Female No  48  43 48 OBC-B  1  235.00  43.43  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376938 CHAINA  MAHATO Female No  49  44 49 OBC-B  1  235.00  32.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843143 KINKAR  MAHATO Male No  50  45 50 OBC-B  1  234.00  35.29  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070673 BISWANATH  MAHATO Male No  51  46 51 OBC-B  1  233.00  33.14  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419733 JAGANNATH  MAHATO Male No  52  47 52 OBC-B  2  233.00  32.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921345 RABINDRANATH  MAHATO Male No  53  48 53 OBC-B  1  232.00  33.71  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001661222 MRITUNJOY  MAHATO Male No  54 54 UR  14  231.00  27.86  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230554 YUDHISTHIR  MAHATO Male No  55  49 55 OBC-B  1  230.00  42.43  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462424 SUBRATA  MAHATO Male No  56  50 56 OBC-B  4  230.00  40.14  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001098005 ARUN  MAHATO Male No  57  51 57 OBC-B  3  229.00  37.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807153 PANKAJ  MAHATO Male No  58  52 58 OBC-B  1  228.00  42.14  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501876 SANDIP  MAHATO Male No  59 59 UR  2  228.00  36.14  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046464 BHARATI  MAHATO Female No  60 60 UR  4  227.00  46.86  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983091 ANJONA  MAHATO Female No  61  53 61 OBC-B  1  227.00  40.43  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353191 BIKRAMADITYA  MAHATO Male No  62 62 UR  3  226.00  42.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649767 SHISHUPAL  MAHATO Male No  63 63 UR  7  226.00  38.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389127 DHARAM  MAHATO Male No  64  54 64 OBC-B  1  226.00  35.43  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540589 SONALI  MAHATO Female No  65  55 65 OBC-B  1  224.00  31.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360212 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  66  56 66 OBC-B  4  221.00  53.57  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352491 AMIT  MAHATO Male No  67  57 67 OBC-B  3  221.00  35.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985279 SHYAMAL  MAHATO Male No  68  58 68 OBC-B  9  220.00  37.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001622809 BABURAM  MAHATO Male No  69 69 UR  3  220.00  34.29  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000970639 KAJAL  MAHATO Female No  70 70 UR  9  218.00  38.29  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000911946 ANUP  MAHATO Male No  71  59 71 OBC-B  1  217.00  34.86  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689531 RIMA  MAHATO Female No  72  60 72 OBC-B  1  216.00  32.14  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001751370 DHARANI  MAHATO Male No  73 73 UR  1  215.00  43.29  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102744 SAGAR  MAHATO Male No  74  61 74 OBC-B  2  213.00  33.86  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001919757 LAKSHMI  MAHATO Female No  75  62 75 OBC-B  1  212.00  33.14  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186489 JAYDEB  MAHATO Male No  76 76 UR  2  210.00  51.13  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231336 SUSHANTA  MAHATO Male No  77 77 UR  13  210.00  26.43  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962803 RABINDRANATH  MAHATO Male No  78  63 78 OBC-B  3  209.00  43.43  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246270 MANORANJAN  MAHATO Male No  79  64 79 OBC-B  2  208.00  51.57  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924282 ABHISHEK  MAHATO Male No  80 80 UR  2  208.00  43.88  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360049 UTTAM  MAHATO Male No  81 81 UR  8  208.00  37.71  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198152 JIT  MAHATO Male No  82  65 82 OBC-B  3  207.00  76.57  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366984 ALKA  MAHATO Female No  83  66 83 OBC-B  4  207.00  30.86  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229896 MUKTA  MAHATO Female No  84  67 84 OBC-B  1  207.00  29.14  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002145883 RINTU  MAHATO Male No  85  68 85 OBC-B  11  206.00  49.71  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341308 CHANDRA SEKHAR 

MAHATO

Male No  86  69 86 OBC-B  2  206.00  49.43  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877568 NAKUL  MAHATO Male No  87  70 87 OBC-B  1  206.00  37.14  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725051 PRASENJIT  MAHATO Male No  88 88 UR  1  206.00  27.29  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000961292 KAJAL  MAHATO Female No  89  71 89 OBC-B  11  204.00  41.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742819 BIJOY  MAHATO Male No  90  72 90 OBC-B  1  204.00  30.71  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001193307 DEBI  MAHATO Female No  91  73 91 OBC-B  1  204.00  30.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930000 SANTA  MAHATO Female No  92  74 92 OBC-B  9  203.00  45.86  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579841 SATYABAN  MAHATO Male No  93 93 UR  6  203.00  36.57  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768076 DIPANKAR  MAHATO Male No  94 94 UR  7  203.00  32.14  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892590 MRITYUNJAY  MAHATO Male No  95  75 95 OBC-B  6  202.00  33.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985246 RABI  PARAMANIK Male No  96  76 96 OBC-B  4  202.00  28.71  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805932 SITARAM  MAHATO Male No  97  77 97 OBC-B  5  201.00  44.43  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654082 RUPALI  MAHATO Female No  98  78 98 OBC-B  1  201.00  26.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001562826 SUNDARA  MAHATO Female No  99  79 99 OBC-B  1  200.00  38.86  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908570 RANJIT  MAHATO Male No  100  80 100 OBC-B  2  200.00  32.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491278 SANTOSHI  MAHATO Female No  101  81 101 OBC-B  1  197.00  27.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630634 CHANDMANI  MAHATO Female No  102  82 102 OBC-B  3  196.00  35.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939322 SHYAMAL  MAHATO Male No  103  83 103 OBC-B  1  196.00  30.71  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924272 JABA  MAHATO Female No  104 104 UR  1  196.00  26.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001657386 RAJKISHORE  MAHATO Male No  105 105 UR  11  195.00  27.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907485 JAYANTI  MAHATO Female No  106  84 106 OBC-B  1  195.00  26.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914543 ANJANA  MAHATO Female No  107  85 107 OBC-B  8  194.00  39.57  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001565801 SUCHITRA  MAHATO Female No  108  86 108 OBC-B  4  192.00  35.71  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002224982 SIKHA  MAHATO Female No  109 109 UR  4  192.00  26.43  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294501 SHANKAR  MAHATO Male No  110  87 110 OBC-B  11  191.00  39.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507873 MAHESWAR  MAHATO Male No  111 111 UR  1  191.00  27.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120988 ABHIJIT  MAHATO Male Yes  112  88 112 OBC-B  4  191.00  26.86  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001477951 AMBIKA  MAHATO Female No  113  89 113 OBC-B  15  188.00  31.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214286 GULAPI  MAHATO Female No  114 114 UR  3  188.00  25.86  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250836 MANISHA  MAHATO Female No  115 115 UR  14  186.00  30.71  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911595 NIMA  MAHATO Female No  116 116 UR  3  185.00  27.29  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002001598 AMAL  MAHATO Male No  117 117 UR  1  183.00  31.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280712 ASHA  MAHATO Female No  118 118 UR  4  180.00  35.86  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982675 SUSMITA  MAHATO Female No  119  90 119 OBC-B  13  180.00  30.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991457 PRASENJIT  MAHATO Male No  120 120 UR  10  179.00  27.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077641 BINDU  MAHATO Male No  121  91 121 OBC-B  2  177.00  34.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186052 SIMA  MAHATO Female No  122 122 UR  7  177.00  26.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203717 RASTRAPATI  MAHATO Male No  123 123 UR  5  176.00  29.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237523 MANAS  MAHATO Male No  124 124 UR  1  175.00  26.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255465 KABITA  MAHATO Female No  125 125 UR  10  175.00  25.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437067 CHINTA  MAHATO Female No  126  92 126 OBC-B  1  174.00  29.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000975543 SULEKHA  MAHATO Female No  127  93 127 OBC-B  6  172.00  30.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001744499 REKHA  MAHATO Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  1  332.00  39.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418361 PUNAM  MAHATO Female No  2  2 2 OBC-B  10  325.00  63.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662468 MOUSUMI  MAHATO Female No  3  3 3 OBC-B  1  321.00  50.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000317502 SHISHUBALA  MAHATO Female No  5  4 4 OBC-B  1  317.00  48.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520128 PABAN  MAHATO Male No  6  5 5 OBC-B  10  313.00  55.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409628 DILIP  MAHATO Male No  7  6 6 OBC-B  5  309.00  56.29  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973858 ARUN  MAHATO Male No  8  7 7 OBC-B  7  302.00  45.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087038 RUMPA  MAHATO Female No  9  8 8 OBC-B  6  301.00  65.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376505 DIPSHIKHA  MAHATO Female No  11  9 9 OBC-B  1  298.00  45.57  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872277 LALITA  MAHATO Female No  12  10 10 OBC-B  2  296.00  36.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616116 NUNIBALA  MAHATO Female No  13  11 11 OBC-B  4  291.00  35.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729804 KARAM CHAND MAHATO Male No  14  12 12 OBC-B  5  289.00  35.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382174 RITA  MAHATO Female No  15  13 13 OBC-B  1  285.00  43.57  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828464 JAYANTI  MAHATO Female No  16  14 14 OBC-B  7  282.00  50.86  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001297296 ADITYA  MAHATO Male No  17  15 15 OBC-B  7  279.00  40.71  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914894 JHARNA  MAHATO Female No  18  16 16 OBC-B  7  277.00  35.57  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709845 SOMEN  MAHATO Male No  19  17 17 OBC-B  13  276.00  75.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409293 DIPAK  MAHATO Male No  20  18 18 OBC-B  2  274.00  55.57  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407135 NABIN CHANDRA MAHATO Male No  21  19 19 OBC-B  1  270.00  43.71  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543988 SONALI  MAHATO Female No  22  20 20 OBC-B  1  270.00  31.71  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483604 SUNITA  MAHATO Female No  23  21 21 OBC-B  1  269.00  40.57  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001745902 SHYAM SUNDAR MAHATO Male No  24  22 22 OBC-B  11  268.00  50.57  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930034 NIMAI CH MAHATO Male No  25  23 23 OBC-B  2  268.00  39.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899879 ARPITA  MAHATO Female No  26  24 24 OBC-B  7  267.00  37.57  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360791 JANMENJAY  MAHATO Male No  28  25 25 OBC-B  1  260.00  78.43  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330491 HIMANGSU  MAHATO Male No  29  26 26 OBC-B  1  259.00  47.29  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744490 MANSARAM  MAHATO Male No  31  27 27 OBC-B  8  254.00  48.14  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653733 ISWAR  MAHATO Male No  32  28 28 OBC-B  1  254.00  37.57  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000869773 MAMANI  MAHATO Female No  33  29 29 OBC-B  1  253.00  43.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919608 NILIMA  MAHATO Female No  34  30 30 OBC-B  1  253.00  38.43  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827534 BIRINCHI  MAHATO Male No  35  31 31 OBC-B  9  253.00  29.43  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590901 BELA  MAHATO Female No  36  32 32 OBC-B  1  250.00  32.14  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001089312 AJAY  MAHATO Male No  37  33 33 OBC-B  3  248.00  44.57  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695035 SUJATA  MAHATO Female No  38  34 34 OBC-B  1  248.00  33.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001241449 BELA  MAHATO Female No  39  35 35 OBC-B  1  243.00  33.14  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231361 LALDEB  MAHATO Male No  40  36 36 OBC-B  1  242.00  51.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331500 AKASH  MAHATO Male No  41  37 37 OBC-B  2  241.00  51.29  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000949001 CHINMAYEE  MAHATO Female No  42  38 38 OBC-B  10  241.00  32.14  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101592 DARNA  MAHATO Male No  44  39 39 OBC-B  3  240.00  38.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476078 SHAKUNTALA  MAHATO Female No  45  40 40 OBC-B  1  240.00  35.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211888 APU  MAHATO Male No  46  41 41 OBC-B  7  238.00  56.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429438 GOURANGA  MAHATO Male No  47  42 42 OBC-B  7  237.00  29.57  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001218586 PRITI LATA MAHATO Female No  48  43 43 OBC-B  1  235.00  43.43  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376938 CHAINA  MAHATO Female No  49  44 44 OBC-B  1  235.00  32.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843143 KINKAR  MAHATO Male No  50  45 45 OBC-B  1  234.00  35.29  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070673 BISWANATH  MAHATO Male No  51  46 46 OBC-B  1  233.00  33.14  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419733 JAGANNATH  MAHATO Male No  52  47 47 OBC-B  2  233.00  32.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921345 RABINDRANATH  MAHATO Male No  53  48 48 OBC-B  1  232.00  33.71  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230554 YUDHISTHIR  MAHATO Male No  55  49 49 OBC-B  1  230.00  42.43  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462424 SUBRATA  MAHATO Male No  56  50 50 OBC-B  4  230.00  40.14  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098005 ARUN  MAHATO Male No  57  51 51 OBC-B  3  229.00  37.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807153 PANKAJ  MAHATO Male No  58  52 52 OBC-B  1  228.00  42.14  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983091 ANJONA  MAHATO Female No  61  53 53 OBC-B  1  227.00  40.43  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389127 DHARAM  MAHATO Male No  64  54 54 OBC-B  1  226.00  35.43  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540589 SONALI  MAHATO Female No  65  55 55 OBC-B  1  224.00  31.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360212 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  66  56 56 OBC-B  4  221.00  53.57  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001352491 AMIT  MAHATO Male No  67  57 57 OBC-B  3  221.00  35.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985279 SHYAMAL  MAHATO Male No  68  58 58 OBC-B  9  220.00  37.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911946 ANUP  MAHATO Male No  71  59 59 OBC-B  1  217.00  34.86  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689531 RIMA  MAHATO Female No  72  60 60 OBC-B  1  216.00  32.14  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102744 SAGAR  MAHATO Male No  74  61 61 OBC-B  2  213.00  33.86  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001919757 LAKSHMI  MAHATO Female No  75  62 62 OBC-B  1  212.00  33.14  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962803 RABINDRANATH  MAHATO Male No  78  63 63 OBC-B  3  209.00  43.43  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246270 MANORANJAN  MAHATO Male No  79  64 64 OBC-B  2  208.00  51.57  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198152 JIT  MAHATO Male No  82  65 65 OBC-B  3  207.00  76.57  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366984 ALKA  MAHATO Female No  83  66 66 OBC-B  4  207.00  30.86  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229896 MUKTA  MAHATO Female No  84  67 67 OBC-B  1  207.00  29.14  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145883 RINTU  MAHATO Male No  85  68 68 OBC-B  11  206.00  49.71  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341308 CHANDRA SEKHAR 

MAHATO

Male No  86  69 69 OBC-B  2  206.00  49.43  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877568 NAKUL  MAHATO Male No  87  70 70 OBC-B  1  206.00  37.14  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000961292 KAJAL  MAHATO Female No  89  71 71 OBC-B  11  204.00  41.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742819 BIJOY  MAHATO Male No  90  72 72 OBC-B  1  204.00  30.71  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001193307 DEBI  MAHATO Female No  91  73 73 OBC-B  1  204.00  30.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930000 SANTA  MAHATO Female No  92  74 74 OBC-B  9  203.00  45.86  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892590 MRITYUNJAY  MAHATO Male No  95  75 75 OBC-B  6  202.00  33.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985246 RABI  PARAMANIK Male No  96  76 76 OBC-B  4  202.00  28.71  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805932 SITARAM  MAHATO Male No  97  77 77 OBC-B  5  201.00  44.43  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654082 RUPALI  MAHATO Female No  98  78 78 OBC-B  1  201.00  26.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001562826 SUNDARA  MAHATO Female No  99  79 79 OBC-B  1  200.00  38.86  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908570 RANJIT  MAHATO Male No  100  80 80 OBC-B  2  200.00  32.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491278 SANTOSHI  MAHATO Female No  101  81 81 OBC-B  1  197.00  27.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630634 CHANDMANI  MAHATO Female No  102  82 82 OBC-B  3  196.00  35.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939322 SHYAMAL  MAHATO Male No  103  83 83 OBC-B  1  196.00  30.71  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907485 JAYANTI  MAHATO Female No  106  84 84 OBC-B  1  195.00  26.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000914543 ANJANA  MAHATO Female No  107  85 85 OBC-B  8  194.00  39.57  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001565801 SUCHITRA  MAHATO Female No  108  86 86 OBC-B  4  192.00  35.71  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294501 SHANKAR  MAHATO Male No  110  87 87 OBC-B  11  191.00  39.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120988 ABHIJIT  MAHATO Male Yes  112  88 88 OBC-B  4  191.00  26.86  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477951 AMBIKA  MAHATO Female No  113  89 89 OBC-B  15  188.00  31.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982675 SUSMITA  MAHATO Female No  119  90 90 OBC-B  13  180.00  30.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077641 BINDU  MAHATO Male No  121  91 91 OBC-B  2  177.00  34.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437067 CHINTA  MAHATO Female No  126  92 92 OBC-B  1  174.00  29.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000975543 SULEKHA  MAHATO Female No  127  93 93 OBC-B  6  172.00  30.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


